
National Water Management Center 
Name Position Phone Number E-Mail 

Keith E. Admire Director 501-210-8940 keith.admire@ar.usda.gov 

Carol E. Johnson Office Assistant 501-210-8901 carol.johnson@ar.usda.gov 

Anna Bramblett Agricultural Engineer 501-210-8926 anna.bramblett@ar.usda.gov 

Theodis Bunch Water Resources Outreach Specialist 501-210-8904 theodis.bunch@ar.usda.gov 

David Heffington Ecologist 501-210-8923 david.heffington@ar.usda.gov 

James Moore Civil Engineer 501-210-8922 james.moore@ar.usda.gov 

Rhonda N. Rawlings GIS Specialist 501-210-8908 rhonda.rawlings@ar.usda.gov 

Alan C. Spencer Archeologist 501-210-8921 alan.spencer@ar.usda.gov 

David Sullivan Civil Engineer 501-210-8920 david.sullivan@ar.usda.gov 

George Townsley Agricultural Economist 501-210-8924 george.townsley@ar.usda.gov 

  

 


